•		

P140000875

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Lise Only



09/29/14--01017--007 **70.00



10-20 kms

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

٠.

CO : 1 Hd M

SUBJECT: GATOR CONSTRUCTION CORP

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: ALEXANDER B PAUL

Name (Printed or typed)

1730 S FEDERAL HWY, #326

Address

DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483

City, State & Zip

954-261-5813

Daytime Telephone number

ALECBPAUL@YAHOO.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: GATOR CONTRUC ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address 1730 S FEDERAL HWY		Mailing address, if different is:	
		Warning address, it different is.	
#326 ·			
DELRAY BE	ACH, FL 33483		
ARTICLE III PL The purpose for which	RESID h the corporation is organized is:	ENTIAL CONST	RUCTION
The number of shares			F LO PH IARY OF I IASSEELF
The number of shares	of stock is:	_	IARY AASSE
The number of shares ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	of stock is:	Name and Title:	F LO PH IARY OF I IASSEELF
The number of shares	of stock is: 100 IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tle: ALEXANDER B PAUL, PRES.	_	F LO PH IARY OF I IASSEELF
The number of shares ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	nt stock is: 100 <u>ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> tle: ALEXANDER B PAUL, PRES. 1730 S FEDERAL HWY	Name and Title: Address:	F LO PH IARY OF I IASSEELF
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Ti Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ALEXANDER B PAUL, PRES. 1730 S FEDERAL HWY #326 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483	Name and Title: Address:	IARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and Ti Address	nt stock is: 100 IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tle: ALEXANDER B PAUL, PRES. 1730 S FEDERAL HWY #326	Name and Title: Address:	IARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ALEXANDER B PAUL, PRES. 1730 S FEDERAL HWY #326 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483 Ie:	Name and Title: Address:	IARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ALEXANDER B PAUL, PRES. 1730 S FEDERAL HWY #326 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483 Ie:	Name and Title: Address:	IARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
The number of shares ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ALEXANDER B PAUL, PRES. 1730 S FEDERAL HWY #326 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483 Ie:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	IARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA

.

- - - -

	· ,	
Name and	l Title: Name and Ti	itle:
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT Drida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	agent is:
Name:	DONNA PAUL	
Address:	10893 GLENEAGLES RD	
AUUESS.	BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436	LAH AH
ARTICLE VII The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: ALEXANDER B PAUL 1730 S FEDERAL HWY #326 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483	ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
this certificate, I a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the above tim familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent Required Signature/Registered Agent	and agree to act in this capacity
I submit this doci	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aw	are mar me juise myormanon and

ļ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 30, 2014

ALEXANDER B. PAUL 1730 S FEDERAL HWY #326 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483

SUBJECT: GATOR CONSTRUCTION CORP. Ref. Number: W14000059693

ŝ

We have received your document for GATOR CONSTRUCTION CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Initials are not acceptable for the signature of registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 914A00020930

RECEIVED Oct 10 PH12:54 Oct 5XY OF SIATE

www.sunbiz.org